

Amisfield Preservation Trust

Application for Membership

Name:
Address:
Post Code:
Email address:
Payment method:
Cheque Please make cheques payable to Amisfield Preservation Trust.
Online payment / Standing Order A standing order may be set up or online payment made using the bank details below and please add your "[Surname] subscription" as

reference. The standing order mandate to be sent to your bank is available on request.

Account name: Amisfield Preservation Trust

Sort code: 80-08-23

Account Number: 00116305

Gift Aid

Please sign below if you are a UK taxpayer and would like to maximise your support of the Trust.

I wish the Amisfield Preservation Trust (SC029412) to treat this donation and all donations and subscriptions I have made in the last 4 years and those I will make in the future as a Gift Aid donation until further notice. I confirm I have paid or will pay an amount of Income Tax and/or Capital Gains Tax for each tax year (6 April to 5 April) that is at least equal to the amount of tax all the charities and community amateur sports clubs that I donate to will reclaim on my gifts for the tax year. I understand the charity will reclaim 20p of tax on every pound that I give on or after 6 April 2022.

Signature (required for Gift Aid purposes only):

Date:

Please notify us if you wish to cancel this declaration, change your name or address, or no longer pay sufficient income or capital gains tax.

Membership is £10 per annum per person. Please complete one form per person and send to Lesley Henry, 6 Kings Grove, Longniddry, East Lothian, EH32 0QW or hand in at the garden.

As a member you will receive:

- regular newsletters via email
- invitations to member events & talks, including the AGM
- current benefit discount with Suttons Seeds (50% seeds, 15% other)

Data Protection

The information given in this form will be stored in a database for membership administration purposes only and all data will be held in strictest confidence. If you have supplied us with an email address, we will solely use it to update you on the activities of the Trust, will never knowingly pass your details to other individuals or organisations without permission, give you the option with each email communication that you can opt out of receiving further emails by emailing us, and that The Trust's Board will delete your email address from its database should you request this action.

Registered Charity SC029412